
Application Product Construction Technical Data

Features

Wires & Cables

ü�Voltage Rating  : 600V AC / 1000V DC  

ü�Temperature Range : 

        - 40˚C to +180˚C (3000 Hours)

ü�Test Voltage :
2

       i) Insulation  :  6 kV for cables < 0.5 mm
2

                               8 kV for cables ≥ 0.5 mm
              

ii) Outer Jacket : 8 kV for all cables 

ü�FHL : Automotive Cable (High Voltage) 

ü�    R : Reduced wall thickness 

ü�  4G :  EVA

ü�13X :  EBXL-XLPO

ü�    C :  Asymmetrical (Structure C)

ü�Standard : ISO 6722, Class E & LV 216-2        

�

      

ü   Conductor : Annealed Tinned Flexible Copper 

      Conductor (Asymmetrical, Structure C)  

ü    Insulation : EVA (Thin wall)

ü    Inner Sheath : EBXL-XLPO  

ü    Outer Sheath : EBXL-XLPO - Orange  

ü    Colour : As Per Customer Order.

ü� Multi Core

Siechem FHLR4G13X - C  RoHS
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ü�Used for conditioning compressors, 

       PTC auxiliary heaters and the vehicle.

ü�Internal connection of the charging  socket 

       to the charger aggregate.

ü�Used today by different OEMs for the connection  

       of HV aggregates. 

     

A7420602

A7420603

A7420604

A7420605

A7420802

A7420803

A7420804

A7420805

A7421002

A7421003

A7421004

A7421005

A7421302

A7421303

A7421304

A7421305

A7421602

A7421603

A7421604

A7421605

A7421902

A7421903

A7421904

A7421905

A7422302

A7422303

A7422304

A7422305

A742

ü   High Flexibility

ü   High temperature resistance  

ü   Low Mechanical loads 

ü�* Other length as per Customer order.
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Siechem Wires & Cables Meet EU RoHS Directive

Lead
Free

 Hg
Free

 Cd
Free

6+ Cr
Free

PBB
Free

PBDE
 Free
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www.siechem.com

All information given are in good faith.Siechem's liability is only to replace the defective portion of cables provided the same is mutually established as manufacturing defects within the guarantee period as agreed in writing and 
Siechem shall not be liable for any compensation or damages. Siechem reserves the right to revise any of the above specifications without prior intimation. Subject to Chennai Jurisdiction.
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